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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
29.09.2019 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 NEPTUN 34.31
2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 35.67
3. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 PILOT 35.75
4. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 36.10
5. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 36.16
6. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 38.35
7. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 39.41
8. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 39.88
9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 39.90

10. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PILOT 41.27
11. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 41.41
12. CVETANOVSKI, Mihail 02 PILOT 42.56
13. NASKOV, Smiljan 05 CELICNI 42.61
14. MURATI, Besnik 05 PILOT 42.80
15. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 SWC Orion 43.59
16. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 SWC Orion 43.60
17. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 45.48
18. TOMEV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 46.35
19. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Sveti Nikola 46.62
20. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 46.99
21. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 SWC Orion 47.10
22. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 47.12
23. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 47.41
24. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 BETA SHARKS 47.63
25. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 47.70
26. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 BETA SHARKS 48.01
27. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 48.03
28. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 48.09
29. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 49.07
30. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 49.37
31. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 49.60
32. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 BETA SHARKS 50.17
33. BOROEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 51.14
34. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 51.22
35. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 07 Vardar 2018 51.23
36. ILIEV, Leonel 10 BETA SHARKS 51.39
37. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 51.92
38. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Pk Mladost 52.30
39. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 53.02
40. NESTOROV, Marko 04 VARDAR 53.30
41. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar 2018 53.53
42. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 54.30
43. ERION, MUSTAFA 05 PRISHTINA 57.16
44. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 57.43
45. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 OKTOPOD 1:04.80
46. MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 BETA SHARKS 1:15.49
47. MANOV, Maksim 09 CENTAR 1:16.54
48. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 1:17.61
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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 NEPTUN 34.31
2. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 36.10
3. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 38.35
4. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 39.41
5. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 39.88
6. NASKOV, Smiljan 05 CELICNI 42.61
7. MURATI, Besnik 05 PILOT 42.80
8. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 SWC Orion 43.59
9. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 45.48

10. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 SWC Orion 47.10
11. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 47.41
12. BOROEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 51.14
13. NESTOROV, Marko 04 VARDAR 53.30
14. ERION, MUSTAFA 05 PRISHTINA 57.16

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 35.67
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 36.16
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 39.90
4. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 SWC Orion 43.60
5. TOMEV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 46.35
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 46.99
7. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 49.07
8. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 51.22
9. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 07 Vardar 2018 51.23

10. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar 2018 53.53
11. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 57.43

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PILOT 41.27
2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 41.41
3. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 BETA SHARKS 47.63
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 47.70
5. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 48.03
6. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 49.37
7. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 49.60
8. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 BETA SHARKS 50.17
9. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 51.92

10. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 54.30
11. MANOV, Maksim 09 CENTAR 1:16.54

YOB 2010

1. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Sveti Nikola 46.62
2. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 47.12
3. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 BETA SHARKS 48.01
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 BETA SHARKS 51.39
5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Pk Mladost 52.30
6. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 OKTOPOD 1:04.80
7. MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 BETA SHARKS 1:15.49
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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

2011 and younger

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 48.09
2. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 53.02
3. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 1:17.61


